\
elac g ELAC Associated Student Union
! Associated Student Union Spring 2022 Meeting Dates

ASU

Budget Proposal Deadline BAC (Associated Student Union)

(Proposals Due at 4:00 P.M.) (Budgetary Affairs Committee) Meetings: Hybrid

Meetings: Hybrid
Thursday, March 10%, 2022 Room 1D: 993 5170 0316
Thursday, March 24™, 2022

Wednesday, March 30", 2022
Thursday, April 14", 2022
Thursday, April 28", 2022
Thursday, May 12", 2022

Thursday, May 26", 2022

Room ID: 925 0536 9187
In-Person F5-209 & Online

In-Person: F5-219 & Online March 11t 2022 (Frl 100PM)

March 16", 2022 (Wed. 2:00PM)
March 30", 2022 (Wed. 2:00PM)
April 131, 2022 (Wed. 2:00PM)
April 201, 2022 (Wed. 2:00PM)

March 25™, 2022 (Fri. 1:00PM)
April 15 2022 (Fri. 1:00PM)
April 29" 2022 (Fri. 1:00PM)

May 4™ 2022 (Wed. 2:00PM) May 13", 2022 (Fri. 1:00PM)
May 18th, 2022 (Wed ZZOOPM) May 27th, 2022 (Fl'i. 1:00PM)
June 8", 2022 (Wed. 2:00PM) June 10", 2022 (Fri. 1:00PM)
ICC
(Inter Club Council) Club Charter Deadlines for Seed Funds
Meetings: Hybrid (Chartering process must be complete by 4:00 P.M. to receive said amount)
Room ID: 944 4403 9055
Passcode: 607787 Thursday, March 9", 2022: $500

In-Person F5-209 & Online
March 11, 2022 (Fri. 9:00 -11:00AM)

th .
April 15%, 2022 (Fri. 9:00 -11:00AM) Thursday, May 18%, 2022: $300
May 201", 2022 (Fri. 9:00 -11:00AM)

Thursday, April 13", 2022: $400

Subject to change.




